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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Costard Manon *FRA    Ope F 2,00/55/10.75 1,50/55/10.75   930,23 
2    Franc Ambre *FRA    Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25

(Tie break: 3,00/55/11.25)
  883,72 

3    Welter Claire-Lise *FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 1,00/55/11.25)

  883,72 

4    Bischofberger Illana *FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25   872,09 
5    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   808,14 
6    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   744,19 
7    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00   796,51 
8    Cortes Emma *FRA    Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 5,50/55/14.25   779,07 
9    Martini Marie *FRA    Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   720,93 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Descuns Sacha *FRA    Ope M 4,00/58/10.25 1,00/58/9.75   1000,00 
2    Vigezzi Enzo *FRA    Ope M 1,00/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.25   934,07 
3    Dailland Tanguy *FRA    Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/10.75   912,09 
4    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA    Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   879,12 
5    Morel Benjamin *FRA    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.75   868,13 
6    Baroni Alexis FRA    Ope M 5,50/58/11.25 0,50/58/10.75   862,64 
7    Belmrah Kamil MAR    Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/11.25   879,12 
7    Neyrac Alban *FRA    Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   846,15 
9    Rousselot Nicolas *FRA    Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25   829,67 

10    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA    Ope M 5,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   846,15 
11    Fautrel Sebastien *FRA    Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00   824,18 
12    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   769,23 
13    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   813,19 
14    Deleage Nicolas *FRA    Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   780,22 
15    Bordier Lindsay *FRA    Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   769,23 
16    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   741,76 
17    Draux Virgile *FRA    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   703,30 
18    Desfond Gregoire *FRA    Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   741,76 

UNDER21 women slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   808,14 
2    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   744,19 
3    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00   796,51 
4    Cortes Emma *FRA    Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 5,50/55/14.25   779,07 

UNDER21 men slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Morel Benjamin *FRA    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.75   868,13 
2    Belmrah Kamil MAR    Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/11.25   879,12 
2    Neyrac Alban *FRA    Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   846,15 
4    Rousselot Nicolas *FRA    Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/11.25   829,67 
5    Fautrel Sebastien *FRA    Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00   824,18 
6    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   769,23 
7    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   813,19 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

8    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   741,76 
9    Draux Virgile *FRA    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   703,30 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 4950 5330   530,88 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 4620 3740   460,16 
3    Bischofberger Illana *FRA    Ope F 2400 2210   239,04 
4    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 1350 1170   134,46 
5    Martini Marie *FRA    Ope F 1160 330   115,54 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA    Ope M 11500 11520   925,30 
2    Ballon Pierre *FRA    Ope M 9850 11510   924,50 
3    Dailland Tanguy *FRA    Ope M 9790 10120   812,85 
4    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 9210 5160   739,76 
5    Bordier Lindsay *FRA    Ope M 6110 5150   490,76 
6    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 4070 4180   335,74 
7    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 3140 3490   280,32 
8    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA    Ope M 2540 5200   417,67 

UNDER 21 women tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 4950 5330   530,88 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 4620 3740   460,16 
3    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 1350 1170   134,46 

UNDER 21 men tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 9210 5160   739,76 
2    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 4070 4180   335,74 
3    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 3140 3490   280,32 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 43,7m 42,7m   755,51 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 38,9m 42,2m   725,45 
3    Bischofberger Illana *FRA    Ope F 34,6m 38,8m   657,31 
4    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 35,5m 35,8m   597,19 
5    Genelot Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 34,1m 34,9m   579,16 
6    Martini Marie *FRA    Ope F 23,3m 27,4m   428,86 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA    Ope M 63,7m 63,9m   933,87 
2    Dailland Tanguy *FRA    Ope M 60,6m 60,8m   883,87 
3    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA    Ope M 55,9m 58,2m   841,94 
4    Bordier Lindsay *FRA    Ope M 57,8m 56,1m   835,48 
5    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 52,3m 52,7m   753,23 
6    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 50,1m 49,9m   711,29 
7    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 46,2m 49,6m   703,23 
8    Neyrac Alban *FRA    Ope M 43,1m 44,7m   624,19 

UNDER 21 women jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 43,7m 42,7m   755,51 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 38,9m 42,2m   725,45 
3    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 35,5m 35,8m   597,19 
4    Genelot Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 34,1m 34,9m   579,16 

UNDER21 men jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   ELIMINATOIRES   FINALES        Overall  

1    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 52,3m 52,7m   753,23 
2    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 50,1m 49,9m   711,29 
3    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 46,2m 49,6m   703,23 
4    Neyrac Alban *FRA    Ope M 43,1m 44,7m   624,19 

Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 796,51  530,88  755,51  2082,90 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 808,14  460,16  725,45  1993,75 
3    Bischofberger Illana *FRA    Ope F 872,09  239,04  657,31  1768,44 
4    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 744,19  134,46  597,19  1475,84 
5    Martini Marie *FRA    Ope F 720,93  115,54  428,86  1265,33 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA    Ope M 879,12  925,30  933,87  2738,29 
2    Dailland Tanguy *FRA    Ope M 912,09  812,85  883,87  2608,81 
3    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 769,23  739,76  703,23  2212,22 
4    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA    Ope M 846,15  417,67  841,94  2105,76 
5    Bordier Lindsay *FRA    Ope M 769,23  490,76  835,48  2095,47 
6    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 813,19  280,32  753,23  1846,74 
7    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 741,76  335,74  711,29  1788,79 

UNDER 21 women overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA    Ope F 796,51  530,88  755,51  2082,90 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA    Ope F 808,14  460,16  725,45  1993,75 
3    Sniter Mathilde *FRA    Ope F 744,19  134,46  597,19  1475,84 
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UNDER 21 men overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA    Ope M 769,23  739,76  703,23  2212,22 
2    Amblard Arthur *FRA    Ope M 813,19  280,32  753,23  1846,74 
3    Notat Hugo *FRA    Ope M 741,76  335,74  711,29  1788,79 

Chief Judge
Therin Gael

Homologator
Neyrac Pierre Alexandre

Scorer
Constans Olivier


